Year 4 Spring 2 24/25

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:45-9:00 Checkin & timetables Checkin & handwriting Checkin & spellings Checkin & timetables Checkin & spellings
9:00-9:15 Collective worship Collective worship Collective worship Collective worship Collective worship

(class —singing) (class) (Whole school) (class) (Whole school)
9:15-10:15 English English English English English

(9:00-9:45)

10:15-10:30 (9:45-10:00) BREAK TIME
10:30-11:00 Spanish English Basic Skills Maths Spelling & Times table
(10:00-10:45) (10:30-11:30) test
11:00-12:00 Maths Handwriting Maths PSHE Maths
(10:45-11:00) (11:30-12:15)
12:00-12:15 Guided Reading Maths Guided Reading Guided Reading
(11:45-12:15)
12:15-1:00 LUNCH TIME
Maths Handwriting
(1:00-1:15)
1:00-2:00
2:00-3:00 RE

3:00-3:20

Class Reading

Class Reading

Class Reading

Class Reading

Class Reading




