Year 4 Spring 2 24/25

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:00	Check in & timetables	Check in & handwriting	Check in & spellings	Check in & timetables	Check in & spellings
9:00-9:15	Collective worship (class – singing)	Collective worship (class)	Collective worship (Whole school)	Collective worship (class)	Collective worship (Whole school)
9:15-10:15	English (9:00-9:45)	English	English	English	English
10:15-10:30	(9:45-10:00) BREAK TIME				
10:30-11:00	Music (10:15-11:00)	Spanish (10:00-10:45)	English Basic Skills	Maths (10:30-11:30)	Spelling & Times table test
11:00-12:00	Maths	Handwriting (10:45-11:00)	Maths	PSHE (11:30-12:15)	Maths
		Music (11:00-11:45)			
12:00-12:15	Guided Reading	Maths (11:45-12:15)	Guided Reading		Guided Reading
12:15-1:00	LUNCH TIME				
	PPA (RE)	Maths	Handwriting (1:00-1:15)	ICT	Science
1:00-2:00			Music (1:15-2:00)		
2:00-3:00	PPA (PE)	History	Geography	Art & DT	RE
3:00-3:20	Class Reading	Class Reading	Class Reading	Class Reading	Class Reading